Jewel Takie Pizza & Tea Garden Menu

https://menulist.menu
9150 Jewel Lake Rd Anchorage, AK 99502-5381, United States
(+1)9072431175 - https:/Ishanghaiteagardenak.com/
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The Menu of Jewel Lake Pizza & Tea Garden from Anchorage contains about 120 different meals and drinks. On
average, you pay for a dish / drink about $15.8. What Lawson Larkin likes about Jewel Lake Pizza & Tea
Garden:
love this place! it takes a little patience to get food, but that is because it is quality. for those people actually
calling the hostess rude, they just can’t handle when a woman isn’t smiling at them. she is, in fact, extremely
sweet. she took the time one day to help fill a special order of just Chinese medicinal herbal broth for me
because my husband was very sick. she even added in a get-well dessert. please sto... read more. You can use
the WLAN of the restaurant at no extra cost, And into the accessible spaces also come guests with wheelchairs
or physiological disabilities. What Phoebe Ferguson doesn't like about Jewel Lake Pizza & Tea Garden:
Food is authentic and delicious. However, entrees come out very slowly and not all at once. We about finished all
our food before the last entree came out. Entrees feed 2-3 people easily. Service is not very attentive. Had to
remind server of things more than once. Not somewhere to eat if in a hurry but worth the wait. For reference we
were one of four tables in the restaurant. Two of which had their food already whe... read more. Jewel Lake
Pizza & Tea Garden The groundbreaking Asian fusion cuisine will thrill you, the exquisite mix of traditional
dishes and exciting new creations will amaze!, On the menu there are also several Asian dishes. It should not be
forgotten that there is a large diversity of coffee and tea specialties in this restaurant, delectable vegetarian
menus are also on the menu available.
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Jewel Takie Pizza & Tea Garden Menu

Mains

BOK CHOY WITH MUSHROOM

Main courses
CRAB

Side dishes
BE VERY GENTLE

Pork

PORK CHOP SUEY

House specialties

MAPO TOFU
Chicken dishes
CASHEW CHICKEN

Indian

CHAI TEA MIXTURE

Soft drinks
ORANGE JUICE
Special Dishes
CUMIN LAMB

Rice Dishes
CHICKEN FRIED RICE

Tunch Specials

SHRIMP CHOP SUEY

$21.0

$19.0

$19.0

$20.0

$19.0

$2.5

$3.5

$28.0

$15.5

$19.0

flsian specialties

EDAMAME

Chinesische Tiiche

CHICKEN CHOP SUEY

Tea/Koffee| Milks

JASMINE GREEN TEA

Side Order

SIDE STEAM RICE

Combos

COMBO CHOP SUEY

Hot drinkis

TEA

Chef s Special

DRAGON MEETS PHOENIX

Poultry

KUNG POA CHICKEN

Chef Special

BEEF DRY POT

House Special

MONGOLIAN BEEF.

Traditional Chinese Tood

$19.0

$3.5

$3.5

$20.0

$20.0

$19.0

$25.0

$20.0
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Rural Style

TOMATO SCRAMBLED EGGS $19.0
Hunan | Szechwan Cuisine
SZECHWAN SHRIMP $20.0
Tid Menu

3. CRISPY CHICKEN NUGGETS $13.0

Coffee

MATCHA LATTE $6.0
Cold Pearl Drink

ROSE TEA $3.5
Tried Rice & 1o Mein

VEG LO MEIN $16.5
Dry Pot

SHRIMP DRY POT $24.0
B

CHICKEN PEA PODS $19.0
Sweet Delicacies

FRUIT CAKE $5.0

Begf (Boneless)

SIZZLING BLACK PEPPER BEEF $22.0

11 1a Carte - Poultry

ALMOND VEG CHICKEN $19.0

[ ]
o Mein-Noodle
PORK LO MEIN $17.0
BOILED FISH IN SPICY SOUP $34.0
WHIPPING CREAM CUP CAKE $5.5
SWEET SOUR CHICKEN FRIED $17.0
RICE ’
VEG FRIED RICE $15.5
Starters & Salads
SHRIMP
FRIES
[ ]
Dim Sum
CRAB WONTON $11.5
SESAME BALL ZHI MA QIU $10.5
[ ]
Main Course
GYOZA $11.5
MONGOLIAN BEEF
WONTON SOUP(BOWL) $11.0
HOT SOUR SOUP(BOWL) $11.0
Tunch menu
BASIL CHICKEN $19.0

BEEF CHOP SUEY $19.0
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[ ]
To Mein
SHRIMP LO MEIN
BEEF LO MEIN

Entrees

SESAME CHICKEN
ORANGE FLAVOR CHICKEN

Shrimp

CURRY SHRIMP
SHRIMP WITH PEA PODS

These types of dishes are
being served

PIZZA

LOBSTER

Beverages

DOUBLE FRUIT SMOOTHIES
BLACK SYRUP GINGER TEA
LEMON ICED TEA

Restaurant Category

VEGETARIAN
VEGAN
DESSERT

Chicksen

CHICKEN LO MEIN
SWEET SOUR CHICKEN
SZECHWAN CHICKEN
CURRY CHICKEN

$17.0
$17.0

$19.0
$19.0

$20.0
$20.0

$6.5
$4.5
$2.5

$16.5
$18.0
$19.0
$19.0

Fried rice

COMBO FRIED RICE
SHRIMP FRIED RICE
BEEF FRIED RICE

New Cuisine

#.  WONTON RAMEN
e SOUP YUN TUN MIAN

" FISH FLAVOR
- EGGPLANT YU XIANG
JIA ZI

py

BEEF &VERMICELLI SOUP NIU
ROU FEN SI TANG

BEEF HOT POT LA NIU ROU HUO
GUO

[} [}
Family Dinner --for one
MONGLIAN BEEF &FRIED RICE

KUNGPAO CHICKEN FRIED RICE

DUCK &SWEET AND SOUR
CHICKEN COMB

DUCK &FRIED RICE

Uncategorized
COMBO LO MEIN
VEGGIE DELIGHT STIR FRY

TARO BOBA MILK TEA
ROSELLE TEA

Shanghai Special
CHILI BOILING BEEF

SPICY SHREDDED
CABBAGE

SHANGHAI FRIED RICE $16.0

$17.0
$16.0
$15.5

$15.0

$23.0

$15.0

$22.0

$18.0
$18.0

$22.0

$20.0

$17.0
$19.0
$6.5
$4.0

$28.0

$20.0
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SHANGHAI SHRIMP TOFU

SAUTEED EGGPLANT
W.SZECHWAN SAUCE

BEEF W.HOT PEPPERS

ﬂppeazm
EGG ROLL (3 PC)

STEAM RED BEAN
PASTE BUN

SHANGHAI BRAISED
DUCK JIANG YA

TAKOYAKI

CHICKEN KARAAGE ( FRIED
CHICKEN )

SHANGHAI BRAISED DUCK

Beef

KUNG POA SHRIMP
SCALLION BEEF
KUNG POA BEEF
SZECHWAN BEEF
BEEF WITH PEA PODS
BEEF WITH BROCCOLI

Popular Ttems

MONGLIAN BEEF
SWEET AND SOUR

!“ CHICKEN COMB
PAN-FRIED PORK BUN

SHUI JIAN BAO

$20.0
$23.0

$34.0

$10.5

$4.0

$17.0

$10.5

$12.0

$28.0

$20.0
$26.0
$20.0
$20.0
$20.0
$20.0

$21.0

$12.0

SESAME CHICKEN FRIED RICE
STEAM PORK BUN ZHENG

$18.0
$12.0
EGG FLOWER SOUP(BOWL) $8.5
SPICY STEAM WONTON HONG

YOU CHAO SHOU $16.5
[ ]
Dimsum
@™  SHUMAI (PORK ) $10.5
& & SHANGHAI XIAO LONG ¢, ¢

¥ BAO (PORK)

PAN-FRIED PORK
DUMPLINGS JIAN ZHU  $14.0
ROU JIAO

GIANT PAN-FRIED

CHICKEN&CHINESE SAUSAGE BUN $5.0
STEAM PORK DUMPLING ZHENG $13.0
ZHU ROU JIAO :

GIANT STEAM CHICKEN&CHINESE $5.0
SAUSAGE BUN .

STEAM SESAME PASTE BUN $4.0
STEAM TARO PASTE BUN $4.0

Dishes are prepared with
i, MEAT
TOFU

| CHICKEN

TRAVEL
SEAFOOD
VEGETABLES
BEEF

DUCK
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Jewel {ake Pizza & Tea Garden

9150 Jewel Lake Rd Anchorage, Opening Hours:

AK 99502-5381, United States Monday 03:30 -21:00
Tuesday 03:30 -21:00
Wednesday 03:30 -21:00
Thursday 03:30 -21:00
Friday 03:30 -21:00
Saturday 03:30 -21:00

Made with menulist.menu
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