





https://menulist.menu 9150 Jewel Lake Rd Anchorage, AK 99502-5381, United States (+1)9072431175 - https://shanghaiteagardenak.com/









The Menu of Jewel Lake Pizza & Tea Garden from Anchorage contains about 120 different meals and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$15.8. What <u>Lawson Larkin</u> likes about Jewel Lake Pizza & Tea Garden:

love this place! it takes a little patience to get food, but that is because it is quality. for those people actually calling the hostess rude, they just can't handle when a woman isn't smiling at them. she is, in fact, extremely sweet. she took the time one day to help fill a special order of just Chinese medicinal herbal broth for me because my husband was very sick. she even added in a get-well dessert. please sto... read more. You can use the WLAN of the restaurant at no extra cost, And into the accessible spaces also come guests with wheelchairs or physiological disabilities. What Phoebe Ferguson doesn't like about Jewel Lake Pizza & Tea Garden: Food is authentic and delicious. However, entrees come out very slowly and not all at once. We about finished all our food before the last entree came out. Entrees feed 2-3 people easily. Service is not very attentive. Had to remind server of things more than once. Not somewhere to eat if in a hurry but worth the wait. For reference we were one of four tables in the restaurant. Two of which had their food already whe... read more. Jewel Lake Pizza & Tea Garden The groundbreaking Asian fusion cuisine will thrill you, the exquisite mix of traditional dishes and exciting new creations will amaze!, On the menu there are also several Asian dishes. It should not be forgotten that there is a large diversity of coffee and tea specialties in this restaurant, delectable vegetarian menus are also on the menu available.



Mains		Asian specialties	
BOK CHOY WITH MUSHROOM	\$21.0	EDAMAME	
Main courses		Chinesische Küche	
CRAB		CHICKEN CHOP SUEY	\$19.0
Side dishes		Tea Koffee Milk	
BE VERY GENTLE	\$19.0	JASMINE GREEN TEA	\$3.5
Pork		Side Order	
PORK CHOP SUEY	\$19.0	SIDE STEAM RICE	\$3.5
House specialties		Combos	
MAPO TOFU	\$20.0	COMBO CHOP SUEY	\$20.0
Chicken dishes		Hot drinks	
CASHEW CHICKEN	\$19.0	TEA	
Indian		Chef's Special	
CHAI TEA MIXTURE	\$2.5	DRAGON MEETS PHOENIX	\$20.0
Soft drinks		Poultry	
ORANGE JUICE	\$3.5	KUNG POA CHICKEN	\$19.0
Special Dishes		Chef Special	
CUMIN LAMB	\$28.0	BEEF DRY POT	\$25.0
Rice Dishes		House Special	
CHICKEN FRIED RICE	\$15.5	MONGOLIAN BEEF.	\$20.0
Lunch Specials		Traditional Chinese Food	

\$19.0

**SHRIMP CHOP SUEY** 



\$19.0

Rural Style		Lo Mein-Noodle			
TOMATO SCRAMBLED EGGS	\$19.0	PORK LO MEIN	\$17.0		
Hunan / Szechwan Cuisine		All About Seafood			
SZECHWAN SHRIMP	\$20.0	BOILED FISH IN SPICY SOUP	\$34.0		
Kid Menu		Bakery : Bread and De	sserts		
3. CRISPY CHICKEN NUGGETS	\$13.0	WHIPPING CREAM CUP CAKE	\$5.5		
Coffee		Rice			
MATCHA LATTE	\$6.0	SWEET SOUR CHICKEN FRIED RICE	\$17.0		
Cold Pearl Drink		VEG FRIED RICE	\$15.5		
ROSE TEA	\$3.5	Starters & Salads			
Fried Rice & Lo Mein		SHRIMP			
VEG LO MEIN	\$16.5	FRIES			
Dry Pot		Dim Sum			
SHRIMP DRY POT	\$24.0	CRAB WONTON	\$11.5		
	Ψ24.0	SESAME BALL ZHĪ MÁ QIÚ	\$10.5		
<b>B</b>		Main Course			
CHICKEN PEA PODS	\$19.0	GYOZA	<b>\$11.5</b>		
Sweet Odiogoja		MONGOLIAN BEEF	211.2		
Sweet Delicacies					
FRUIT CAKE	\$5.0	Soup			
Beef (Boneless)		WONTON SOUP(BOWL)	\$11.0		
SIZZLING BLACK PEPPER BEEF	\$22.0	HOT SOUR SOUP(BOWL)	\$11.0		
	Ţ <b></b>	4			
A La Carte - Poultry		Lunch menu			
ALMOND VEG CHICKEN	\$19.0	BASIL CHICKEN	\$19.0		

**BEEF CHOP SUEY** 



\$20.0

Lo Mein		Fried ri	ce	
SHRIMP LO MEIN	\$17.0		SHANGHAI FRIED RICE	\$16.0
BEEF LO MEIN	\$17.0		COMBO FRIED RICE	\$17.0
			SHRIMP FRIED RICE	\$16.0
Entrees		BEEF FRIE	ED RICE	\$15.5
SESAME CHICKEN	\$19.0			
ORANGE FLAVOR CHICKEN	\$19.0	New Cu	<b>isine</b>	
Shrimp			WONTON RAMEN SOUP YÚN TŪN MIÀN	\$15.0
CURRY SHRIMP	\$20.0		FISH FLAVOR EGGPLANT YÚ XIĀNG	\$23.0
SHRIMP WITH PEA PODS	\$20.0		JIĀ ZI	<b>Φ</b> 23.0
These types of dishes are		BEEF &VE RÒU FĚN	RMICELLI SOUP NIÚ SĪ TĀNG	\$15.0
			POT LÀ NIÚ RÒU HUỐ	\$22.0
being served		GUŌ		<b>+</b>
PIZZA		Familu	Dinnerfor one	
LOBSTER			•	¢10.0
Roporació			N BEEF &FRIED RICE	\$18.0
Beverages			CHICKEN FRIED RICE	\$18.0
DOUBLE FRUIT SMOOTHIES	\$6.5	DUCK &SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN COMB		\$22.0
BLACK SYRUP GINGER TEA	\$4.5	DUCK &FRIED RICE		\$20.0
LEMON ICED TEA	\$2.5			
Restaurant Category		Uncate	gorized	
•		COMBO LO	O MEIN	\$17.0
VEGAN		VEGGIE D	ELIGHT STIR FRY	\$19.0
VEGAN		TARO BOE	BA MILK TEA	\$6.5
DESSERT				04.0
		ROSELLE	TEA	\$4.0
Chicken		_	_	\$4.0
Chicken CHICKEN LO MEIN	<b>\$16.5</b>	_	rai Special  CHILI BOILING BEEF	\$4.0 \$28.0

\$18.0

\$19.0

\$19.0

**SWEET SOUR CHICKEN** 

SZECHWAN CHICKEN

**CURRY CHICKEN** 

	0

SHANGHAI SHRIMP TOFU		\$20.0	SESAME CHICKEN FRIED RICE		\$18.0
SAUTÉED EGGPLANT W.SZECHWAN SAUCE BEEF W.HOT PEPPERS		\$23.0	STEAM PORK BUN ZHĒNG		\$12.0
			EGG FLOWER SOUP(BOWL)		\$8.5
		\$34.0	.0 SPICY STEAM WONTON HÓNG YÓU CHĀO SHŎU		\$16.5
<b>Appetiz</b>	ers				
A Control of the Cont	EGG ROLL (3 PC)	\$10.5	Dimsum		
	STEAM RED BEAN PASTE BUN	\$4.0		SHUMAI (PORK)	\$10.5
	SHANGHAI BRAISED DUCK JIÀNG YĀ	\$17.0		SHANGHAI XIAO LONG BAO (PORK)	\$13.0
TAKOYAKI		\$10.5	PAN-FRIED PORK DUMPLINGS JIĀN ZHŪ RÒU JIĂO		\$14.0
CHICKEN KARAAGE (FRIED CHICKEN) SHANGHAI BRAISED DUCK		\$12.0	GIANT PAN-FRIED CHICKEN&CHINESE SAUSAGE BUN STEAM PORK DUMPLING ZHĒNG ZHŪ RÒU JIĂO		\$5.0
		\$28.0			\$13.0
Beef			GIANT STE	AM CHICKEN&CHINESE	\$5.0
KUNG POA SHRIMP		\$20.0	SAUSAGE BUN		<b>\$3.0</b>
SCALLION BEEF		\$26.0	STEAM SESAME PASTE BUN		\$4.0
KUNG POA BEEF		\$20.0	STEAM TARO PASTE BUN \$		\$4.0
SZECHWAN BEEF		\$20.0	<b>M:</b> L		
BEEF WITH PEA PODS		\$20.0	Dishes are prepared with		
BEEF WITH BROCCOLI		\$20.0	(SO)	MEAT	
Qonulai	n Gtom s			TOFU CHICKEN	
Populai	ritello		TD AVEL	CHICKEN	
1	MONGLIAN BEEF SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN COMB	\$21.0	TRAVEL SEAFOOD		
	PAN-FRIED PORK BUN SHUĬ JIĀN BĀO	\$12.0	VEGETABLES		
			BEEF		

**DUCK** 



### Jewel Lake Pizza & Tea Garden

9150 Jewel Lake Rd Anchorage, AK 99502-5381, United States **Opening Hours:** 

Monday 03:30 -21:00 Tuesday 03:30 -21:00 Wednesday 03:30 -21:00 Thursday 03:30 -21:00 Friday 03:30 -21:00 Saturday 03:30 -21:00

